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Check-In

Buffer

Temp Check

Coach

Scrape

Decontaminat

Sanitize
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566.78X18X18CH-CS10
566.78X18X18BK-CS10
566.78X18X18GN
566.78X18X18YL
566.78X18X18RD
566.78X18X18BL
560.78X6X18YL-CS10
560.78X6X15X15YL-CS4
560.78x6x9%x9YL
220.12X24X32BK
095.18X36WH
222.12X24X32BK

Description

ErgoDeck Tiles

ErgoDeck Tiles

ErgoDeck Tiles

ErgoDeck Tiles

ErgoDeck Tiles

ErgoDeck Tiles

ErgoDeck Ramps
ErgoDeck Outside Corners
ErgoDeck Inside Corners
Multi-Guard Scraper Mats
Clean Room Mats

Shoe Sanitizing Mats
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List Each

375
375
41
41
41
41
147
215
54

140
62

List Total
4,501
1,125

249
497
124
124
1,032
430
271
133
421
187
9,095
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ERGODECK ERGONOMIC FLOORING

* INTERLOCKING TILES
* 10 TILES PER CASE
= EACH CASE COVERS 22.25 FT?

* DURABLE PVC

= STRAIGHT, OUTSIDE AND
INSIDE CORNER RAMPS

CHARCOAL: 566.78X18X18CH-CS10 YELLOW: 566.78X18X18YL-CS10

BLACK: 566.78X18X18BK-CS10 RED: 566.78X18X18RD-CS10

WHITE: 566.78X18X18WH-CS10 GREEN: 566.78X18X18GN-CS10
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BLUE: 566.78X18X18BL-CS10

RAMPS
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VELLOW: 560.78X6X18YL-CS10 - YELLOW: 560.78X6X15X15YL-CS4

ﬁ BLACK: 560.78X6X18BK-CS10
¥ WEARWELL

BLACK: 560.78X6X15X15BK-CS4




SCRAPE

Heavy Duty Multi-guard

24" X 32": 220.12X24X32BK 30” X 60": 220.12X3X5BK
28" X 46": 220.12X28X46BK 36" X 72": 220.12X3X6BK
32" X 39": 220.12X32X39BK

DECONTAMINATE

White Tacky Clean Room Mat Blue Tacky Clean Room Mat

18" X'36": 095.18X36WH
18" X'45": 095.18X45WH
24" X 45": 095.24X45WH
24" X 36": 095.2X3WH
36" X 60" 095.3X5WH

18" X 36": 095.18X36BL
18" X 45": 095.18X45BL

24" X 45": 095.24X45BL

24" X 36": 095.2X3BL
36" X 60": 095.3X5BL
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Part Number Contains 4 Mats - Mat Contains 30 Sheets - Mats Have Adhesive Bottom

SANITIZE

2" Deep Shoe Sanitizing Mat 3, " Deep Shoe Sanitizing Mat

16" X 24" 222.12X16X24BK

24" X 32": 222.12X24X32BK
24" X 36": 222.12X24X36BK

24" X 32": 222.34X24X32BK

2 2" Deep Shoe Sanitizing Mat

' 32" X 39": 222.2.5X32X39BYL

32" X 39": 222.2.5X32X39BK

3 EASY STEPS: Scrape, Decontaminate, Sanitize
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